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10:00
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10:20

11:10
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11:20

12:10
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12:20

13:10

企業實習

邱詩雯

誠304

6

13:20

14:10
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14:20

15:10

8

15:30

16:20

9

16:30

17:20

10

17:30

18:20

*本課程表供參考，以教務處公告為準

英文(三)

中文閱讀

與思辨

英文(一)

華語詞彙

學B

洪嘉馡

正402A

臺灣文學

選讀

(EMI)

杜昭玫

樸202

德語(三)

官英華

正402A

華語文教

學導論C

陳嘉凌

正402A

華語語法

教學設計

陳立芬

樸206

多媒體與

華語教學

阮品綸

教404
語言學概

論B

官英華

正402A

中國文化

導論B

陳麗宇

樸203

漢語語言

學A

蔡慧瑾

綜10教室

漢語語言

學B

蔡慧瑾

綜10教室

兒童華語

教學

蘇珊

誠401

班級經營

張雅惠

綜10教室

臺灣電影

(EMI)

王卓異

博1002
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週一 週二 週三 週四 週五

企業實習

邱詩雯

誠304

華人社會

與文化概

論A

楊秉煌

正105

華人社會

與文化概

論B

楊秉煌

正105

教育導論

熊襄瑜

正401
華語教材

教法B

邱詩雯

誠104

大二

華語教材

教法A

邱詩雯

誠104

中國文學

史B

邱詩雯

正401

現代文學

選讀

劉婉俐

誠102

華語教學

評量

張瓅勻

綜901

語言學概

論A

官英華

正402A

通識時間

現代文學

史

林振興

教103

兩岸僑務

陳嘉凌

樸401
華語文教

學導論B

張瓅勻

正401

週會/導師時間

華語文教

學導論A

張瓅勻

正401

僑民教育導論A

吳龍雲

正301

中國文化

導論A

陳麗宇

正402A

公民身份

與華人認

同

楊聰榮

誠402

德語(一)

官英華

正404

華語詞彙

學A

洪嘉馡

正402A

僑民教育

導論B

吳龍雲

正304

中國文學

史A

邱詩雯

正401

大學入門

吳龍雲

誠208 國學導讀

陳嘉凌

正402A


